
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
201 
401 
202 
301 
802 
402 

3003 
902 
102 
801 
701 
702 

5001 
501 

1001 
1002 
5000 

502 
302 
101 

T r a n s p o n d e r  
3 
8 
5 

12 
10 

7 
15 
24 
23 
14 

2 
16 

1 
13 
17 
19 

9 
21 

6, 18 
22 

Name 
Ruben Costa 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Miguel Patricio 
Ricardo Araujo 
João Dinis 
Estéfano Gui Matos 
Antonio Martins 
Paulo Pinto 
João Gomes 
Mario Missil 
Sergio Matos 
Martin Matos 
José Vicente 
Eduardo F. Ferreira Dias 
Victor Rangel 
Miguel Torres 
Flavio Henriques 
Gonçalo Q. Ferreira da Costa 
Rui Azevedo 
Pedro Costa 

Class 
TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
20 
18 

Diff 

7.292 
7.459 

12.567 
22.611 
22.888 
25.500 
32.788 
36.950 
38.339 
39.323 
43.323 
43.426 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 

6 Voltas 
8 Voltas 

Total Tm 
20:43.862 
20:51.154 
20:51.321 
20:56.429 
21:06.473 
21:06.750 
21:09.362 
21:16.650 
21:20.812 
21:22.201 
21:23.185 
21:27.185 
21:27.288 
20:55.535 
20:56.242 
20:56.272 
21:05.781 
21:08.527 
17:19.291 
15:04.330 

Best Tm 
47.192 
47.383 
47.580 
47.528 
48.052 
48.116 
48.145 
48.426 
48.268 
48.442 
48.339 
48.575 
48.633 
48.902 
48.824 
49.003 
49.461 
48.991 
48.318 
49.248 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.292 

Avg. Speed 

61,328 

Best Lap Tm 

47.192 

Best Speed 

62,172 

Best Lap by 

201 - Ruben Costa 

 

Impresso: 19/03/2023 11:28:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
3 Prova TCK 19-03-2023 

M1 

Corrida iniciado em 10:40:45 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

19/03/2023 10:30 

Campera Karting


